PRODUCT FEATURES:
- Cabinet equipped with LCD panel with fans and thermostat
- Cabinet load capacity up to 1200 kg
- Equipped with numbered mounting rails
- Cable feed-throughs from top and bottom (adjustable)
- Designed for self-assembly (FLAT PACK)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:
Type of cabinet Free standing
Size 19"
ICT Height 42 U
Working depth 920 mm
Front door type Temper glass
Rear door type Metal
Maximum static load 1 200 kg
Thermostat Yes
LCD panel Yes
RAL color RAL9004
Weatherproof rating IP20
Front door thickness 5 mm
Upper & lower panel thickness 1,5 mm
Side panel thickness 1,2 mm
Mounting rails thickness 2 mm
Frame thickness 1,5 mm
Other elements sheet thickness 1,5 mm
Depth 1 000 mm
Width 600 mm
Height 2 127,5 mm
Weight 118 kg
Standard ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, DIN 41491/PART 1, DIN
41494/PART 7, ETSI, IEC297-2:1982
Grounding Details Front door, Back door, Frame
Included Accessories Wheels with brake, Grounding cable, Legs, Ventilation
panel (4 fan's), M6 screws, Thermostat, Front lock, Rear
lock, Side locks
EAN-13: 5901969430455
CAT. NO: FF01-6042-12BL
Despite all efforts, the manufacturer / distributor / seller does not guarantee that the published technical data, photos and
descriptions do not contain any deficiencies or mistakes. The above catalogue is for information purposes and does not
constitute an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code.
FF01-6042-12BL
RACK CABINET 19"
FREE-STANDING